
Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender
Bib 
#

Final 
Division

Final 
score Place

AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Graham, John 50 Male 112 7 00:48.13 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Zunick, Michael Joff 24 Male 103 7 00:51.74 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Mogridge, Brian 58 Male 119 7 00:50.08 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine McKeown, Kathleen 34 Female 85 7 01:08.79 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Dews, Ian Paul 52 Male 72 7 01:04.57 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Brooks, James 66 Male 107 7 00:56.31 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Carter, William (Scott) 63 Male 109 7 00:55.41 4th
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Friebe, Karen Christine 35 Female 74 7 01:13.62 4th
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Henson, Nicholas Allen 18 Male 5 8 01:09.76 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Henson, Jason 15 Male 14 8 00:58.97 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Marshall, Trent C 44 Male 82 8 01:28.71 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Byron, Michael 62 Male 108 8 00:52.04 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Beckerle, Timothy Gerard 58 Male 105 8 01:05.92 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Ward, Morgan Elizabeth 28 Female 100 8 01:20.03 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Booker, Colby 27 Male 66 8 01:18.21 4th
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Herrera, Carlos E 65 Male 113 8 01:07.94 4th
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Watson, Sydney Rae 30 Female 10 8 01:20.96 5th
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Herbord, Sophia 23 Female 13 8 01:08.11 5th

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender
Bib 
#

Final 
Division

Final 
score Place

AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Schubothe, Shirley Angelina 39 Female 39 1 01:01.30 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Vecchiet, Kate 13 Female 44 1 01:12.82 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Riverside Racers Wilson, Shara Kay 38 Female 59 1 01:16.61 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Whitehouse, Elizabeth Eyrn 24 Female 101 2 01:08.26 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Gary, Julia 31 Female 75 2 01:16.52 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Moose, Kari Lynn Lynn 42 Female 88 2 01:16.60 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Claussen, Kari Lynn 54 Female 70 2 01:18.34 4th
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Mcwilliams, Sarah Elizabeth 42 Female 87 3 01:20.44 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Sky, Pixie Cael 40 Female 96 3 01:23.22 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Martin, Angela 56 Female 83 3 01:28.25 3rd
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AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Andresen, Delight Barbara 60 Female 63 3 01:40.39 4th
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Muller, Tavis Reynar 26 Male 37 4 00:55.41 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Riverside Racers Johnson, Kyle 30 Male 53 4 01:00.57 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Graham, Aidan James Warren 20 Male 76 4 01:01.50 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Travis, Miles 32 Male 99 4 01:05.01 4th
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Silvestri, Colin Wilson 40 Male 95 4 DNS
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Riverside Racers Johnson, Robert Kevin 65 Male 54 5 01:08.40 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Bluewood Bombers-Alpine White, Robert 42 Male 24 5 01:09.71 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Aarseth, Aaron Eugene 40 Male 29 5 01:10.71 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Kinkade, Chris Travis 58 Male 79 5 01:12.07 4th
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Caldwell, Dan N 60 Male 69 6 01:15.93 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Sudbeck, James A 31 Male 41 6 01:22.67 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Riverside Racers Storer II, Cecil John 35 Male 56 6 01:25.65 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Ahmann, Shawn Kelly 34 Male 19 6 01:25.87 4th
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Lemmon, Sean 47 Male 80 6 01:27.11 5th
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#
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Final 
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AS Alpine Advanced Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Whitehouse, Elizabeth Eyrn 24 Female 101 17 52.34 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Graham, Aidan James Warren 20 Male 76 17 53.76 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Henson, Nicholas Allen 18 Male 5 17 1.00.53 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Graham, John 50 Male 112 17 35.77 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Kane, Alexis 26 Female 114 17 38.2 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Henson, Jason 15 Male 14 17 50.12 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Watson, Sydney Rae 30 Female 10 18 1.09.14 DQ
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Herbord, Sophia 23 Female 13 18
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Kinkade, Leslie Martin 59 Female 115 18 1.05.68 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Martin, Angela 56 Female 83 18 1.29.42 1st
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#
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AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Ward, Morgan Elizabeth 28 Female 100 10 1.07.20 4th
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Gary, Julia 31 Female 75 10 1.08.89 5th
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Moose, Kari Lynn Lynn 42 Female 88 10 1.01.15 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Friebe, Karen Christine 35 Female 74 10 1.03.88 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Riverside Racers Wilson, Shara Kay 38 Female 59 10 1.02.96 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Mcwilliams, Sarah Elizabeth 42 Female 87 11 1.03.61 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Claussen, Kari Lynn 54 Female 70 11 1.06.52 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Sky, Pixie Cael 40 Female 96 11 1.06.75 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Andresen, Delight Barbara 60 Female 63 11 1.30.36 4th



AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Dews, Ian Paul 52 Male 72 12 53.25 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Zunick, Michael Joff 24 Male 103 12 43.11 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Muller, Tavis Reynar 26 Male 37 12 44.89 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Silvestri, Colin Wilson 40 Male 95 13 57.03 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Riverside Racers Johnson, Kyle 30 Male 53 13 52.53 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Travis, Miles 32 Male 99 13 1.00.23 4th
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Aarseth, Aaron Eugene 40 Male 29 13 56.1 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Riverside Racers Johnson, Robert Kevin 65 Male 54 14 1.01.66 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Bluewood Bombers-Alpine White, Robert 42 Male 24 14 59.74 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Kinkade, Chris Travis 58 Male 79 14 1.01.30 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Ahmann, Shawn Kelly 34 Male 19 15 1.20.42 4th
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Sudbeck, James A 31 Male 41 15 1.07.42 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Booker, Colby 27 Male 66 15 1.00.83 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Caldwell, Dan N 60 Male 69 15 1.03.93 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Lemmon, Sean 47 Male 80 16 1.13.75 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Riverside Racers Storer II, Cecil John 35 Male 56 16 1.06.84 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Marshall, Trent C 44 Male 82 16 1.12.49 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Schubothe, Shirley Angelina 39 Female 39 9 58.6 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Skihawks-Alpine McKeown, Kathleen 34 Female 85 9 54.88 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Vecchiet, Kate 13 Female 44 9 58.39 2nd
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#
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Final 
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AS Alpine Advanced Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Byron, Michael 62 Male 108 27 DQ
AS Alpine Advanced Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Silvestri, Colin Wilson 40 Male 95 27 DQ
AS Alpine Advanced Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Mogridge, Brian 58 Male 119 27 00:47.17 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Travis, Miles 32 Male 99 27 01:06.62 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Super G - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Henson, Nicholas Allen 18 Male 5 27 01:10.26 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Super G - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Henson, Jason 15 Male 14 27 00:58.24 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Beckerle, Timothy Gerard 58 Male 105 28 01:01.55 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Gary, Julia 31 Female 75 28 01:15.38 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Breckenridge, Scott 55 Male 106 28 00:59.70 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Mcwilliams, Sarah Elizabeth 42 Female 87 28 01:37.48 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Kinkade, Leslie Martin 59 Female 115 29 DQ
AS Alpine Advanced Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Andresen, Delight Barbara 60 Female 63 29 DQ
AS Alpine Advanced Super G - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Herbord, Sophia 23 Female 13 29 01:04.02 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Super G - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Watson, Sydney Rae 30 Female 10 29 01:19.68 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Herrera, Carlos E 65 Male 113 29 01:03.24 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Lemmon, Sean 47 Male 80 29 01:29.95 2nd



Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender
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#
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Division

Final 
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AS Alpine Advanced Super G Clark County - SnoPhantoms Schubothe, Shirley Angelina 39 Female 39 19 01:01.80 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Clark County - SnoPhantoms Vecchiet, Kate 13 Female 44 19 01:07.72 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Skihawks-Alpine McKeown, Kathleen 34 Female 85 19 01:08.60 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Skihawks-Alpine Whitehouse, Elizabeth Eyrn 24 Female 101 20 01:07.07 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Skihawks-Alpine Friebe, Karen Christine 35 Female 74 20 01:09.23 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Riverside Racers Wilson, Shara Kay 38 Female 59 20 01:19.26 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Skihawks-Alpine Moose, Kari Lynn Lynn 42 Female 88 20 01:24.98 4th
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Skihawks-Alpine Ward, Morgan Elizabeth 28 Female 100 20 01:29.26 5th
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Skihawks-Alpine Sky, Pixie Cael 40 Female 96 21 01:29.96 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Skihawks-Alpine Claussen, Kari Lynn 54 Female 70 21 03:22.07 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Skihawks-Alpine Martin, Angela 56 Female 83 21 03:24.20 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Skihawks-Alpine Zunick, Michael Joff 24 Male 103 22 00:49.49 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Clark County - SnoPhantoms Muller, Tavis Reynar 26 Male 37 22 00:52.31 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Skihawks-Alpine Dews, Ian Paul 52 Male 72 22 01:02.06 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Riverside Racers Johnson, Kyle 30 Male 53 23 00:58.21 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Skihawks-Alpine Graham, Aidan James Warren 20 Male 76 23 00:59.28 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Clark County - SnoPhantoms Aarseth, Aaron Eugene 40 Male 29 23 01:07.68 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Bluewood Bombers-Alpine White, Robert 42 Male 24 24 01:05.67 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Riverside Racers Johnson, Robert Kevin 65 Male 54 24 01:05.97 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Skihawks-Alpine Kinkade, Chris Travis 58 Male 79 24 01:10.53 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Ahmann, Shawn Kelly 34 Male 19 25 01:19.76 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Clark County - SnoPhantoms Sudbeck, James A 31 Male 41 25 01:22.74 2nd
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Skihawks-Alpine Booker, Colby 27 Male 66 25 01:23.68 3rd
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Skihawks-Alpine Caldwell, Dan N 60 Male 69 25 DQ Part
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Skihawks-Alpine Marshall, Trent C 44 Male 82 26 01:23.49 1st
AS Alpine Advanced Super G Riverside Racers Storer II, Cecil John 35 Male 56 26 01:44.84 2nd
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AS Alpine Glide BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Zimpfer, Erin Reese 12 Female 11 30 10:03.00 1st
AS Alpine Glide BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Poole, Lucille "Laloo" Osprey Estel 12 Female 9 30 12:12.00 2nd
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#
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AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom - Unified Wenathcee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Nevil, Robert 24 Male 130 39 00:32.46 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom - Unified Wenathcee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions George, Todd Daniel 57 Male 133 39 00:24.34 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Freeman, Daniel L 62 Male 111 39 00:27.90 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Bohannon, Andrew Patrick 10 Male 65 39 00:30.97 2nd



AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Bartholick, Miya 16 Female 3 39 00:36.66 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Milewski, Makenzie 13 Female 16 39 00:24.00 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom - Unified Wenathcee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions George, Danny Justin 22 Male 128 40 00:41.62 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom - Unified Wenathcee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Sheehan, Kahlen David 29 Male 135 40 00:24.94 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Mougle, Marjorie 33 Female 89 40 00:40.47 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Li, Kevin 16 Male 118 40 00:26.10 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom - Unified Clark County - SnoPhantoms Coe, Elyse 23 Female 45 40 00:26.22 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom - Unified Clark County - SnoPhantoms Fielding, Ryan Morgan 38 Male 30 40 00:44.00 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Howard, Cooper 17 Male 7 41 00:45.72 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Martin, Anna 47 Female 173 41 00:30.65 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Chisum, Dalton Dee 39 Male 4 41 00:57.75 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Burwell, Finnegan Joshua 17 Male 12 41 00:26.28 2nd

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender
Bib 
#

Final 
Division

Final 
score Place

AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Riverside Racers Trower, Coreena Mae 25 Female 57 31 00:33.53 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Barrett, Marcia Janice 35 Female 64 31 00:33.84 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Gradwohl, Rachel Ann 26 Female 21 31 00:36.44 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Brown, Xan 55 Female 68 31 00:38.59 4th
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Bartholick, Aleeyah 16 Female 2 32 00:44.07 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Moulin, Charlotte Mitra 30 Female 90 32 00:46.53 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Duffy, Andrea Christine 31 Female 73 32 00:49.97 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Amach, Kamarigiah 29 Female 62 33 00:49.84 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Mclaughlin, Kelly Marie 48 Female 86 33 00:57.10 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Wenathcee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Sams, Morgan Kathleen 32 Female 131 33 01:10.06 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Young, Carter William 11 Male 102 34 00:34.50 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Pettersson, Christopher Vitali 18 Male 92 34 00:35.16 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Helm, Eric Douglas 16 Male 78 34 00:38.53 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Wenathcee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Sturms, Carter Jeremiah 21 Male 132 35 00:36.28 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Snead, Lilly 20 Male 97 35 00:39.75 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Williams, Nathan Lawrence 31 Male 25 36 00:32.94 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Porter, James Shaw 23 Male 93 36 00:33.50 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Sebastain, Matthew Scott 36 Male 94 36 00:35.28 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Macinnes, Nate 47 Male 81 37 00:36.66 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Combs, Hayden 43 Male 71 37 00:38.71 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Brown, Asher Y 27 Male 67 37 00:41.00 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Halbett, Gavin Michael 30 Male 77 37 00:43.09 4th
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Wenathcee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Card, Erik 24 Male 127 38 00:44.47 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Giant Slalom Wenathcee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Lorenz, Turner Turner 27 Male 129 38 01:17.16 2nd



Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender
Bib 
#

Final 
Division

Final 
score Place

AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Barrett, Marcia Janice 35 Female 64 50 41.78 DQ
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Milewski, Makenzie 13 Female 16 50 26.03 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Bartholick, Miya 16 Female 3 50 40.72 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Barbee, Peter F 68 Male 104 50 30.97 DQ
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom - Unified Wenathcee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Lorenz, Turner Turner 27 Male 129 51 1.27.29 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom - Unified Clark County - SnoPhantoms Fielding, Ryan Morgan 38 Male 30 51 35.97 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Howard, Cooper 17 Male 7 51 39.31 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom - Unified Clark County - SnoPhantoms Coe, Elyse 23 Female 45 51 30.5 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom - Unified Wenathcee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Lorenz, Alan Scott 64 Male 134 51 37.09 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Martin, Anna 47 Female 173 51 34.93 2nd

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender
Bib 
#

Final 
Division

Final 
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AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Mougle, Marjorie 33 Female 89 42 47.15 4th
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Brown, Xan 55 Female 68 42 46.19 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Gradwohl, Rachel Ann 26 Female 21 42 42.12 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Riverside Racers Trower, Coreena Mae 25 Female 57 42 39.81 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Bartholick, Aleeyah 16 Female 2 43 48.22 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Moulin, Charlotte Mitra 30 Female 90 43 54.16 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Duffy, Andrea Christine 31 Female 73 43 50.9 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Amach, Kamarigiah 29 Female 62 44 58.53 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Mclaughlin, Kelly Marie 48 Female 86 44 1.04.22 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Wenathcee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Sams, Morgan Kathleen 32 Female 131 44 2.46.22 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Bohannon, Andrew Patrick 10 Male 65 45 34.69 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Young, Carter William 11 Male 102 45 34.56 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Pettersson, Christopher Vitali 18 Male 92 45 37.78 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Snead, Lilly 20 Male 97 46 45.6 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Wenathcee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Sturms, Carter Jeremiah 21 Male 132 46 39.53 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Helm, Eric Douglas 16 Male 78 46 41.54 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Wenathcee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Nevil, Robert 24 Male 130 47 36.78 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Williams, Nathan Lawrence 31 Male 25 47 36.07 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Porter, James Shaw 23 Male 93 47 39.16 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Combs, Hayden 43 Male 71 48 45.56 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Macinnes, Nate 47 Male 81 48 41.09 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Brown, Asher Y 27 Male 67 48 45.81 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Halbett, Gavin Michael 30 Male 77 48 48.53 4th
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Wenathcee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Card, Erik 24 Male 127 49 50.62 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom Wenathcee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions George, Danny Justin 22 Male 128 49 49.12 1st



AS Alpine Intermediate Slalom BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Chisum, Dalton Dee 39 Male 4 49 1.09.06 3rd

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender
Bib 
#

Final 
Division

Final 
score Place

AS Alpine Intermediate Super G - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Milewski, Makenzie 13 Female 16 59 00:23.41 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Bartholick, Miya 16 Female 3 59 00:34.72 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Moulin, Charlotte Mitra 30 Female 90 59 00:58.28 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Moulin, Christian (Chris) 66 Male 120 59 00:21.93 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Lemmon, Jon 53 Male 116 60 00:24.43 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Porter, James Shaw 23 Male 93 60 00:29.31 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Simernetski, Yuri 52 Male 124 60 00:25.88 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Helm, Eric Douglas 16 Male 78 60 00:30.84 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Prochazka, Chris 54 Male 122 60 00:22.47 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Combs, Hayden 43 Male 71 60 00:34.65 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Macinnes, Nate 47 Male 81 60 00:32.25 4th
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Conklin, Kevin C 38 Male 110 60 00:25.22 4th
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G - Unified Clark County - SnoPhantoms Coe, Elyse 23 Female 45 60 00:22.91 5th
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G - Unified Clark County - SnoPhantoms Fielding, Ryan Morgan 38 Male 30 60 00:40.81 5th
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Howard, Cooper 17 Male 7 61 00:42.90 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Martin, Anna 47 Female 173 61 00:25.37 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Liu-Beggs, Samuel 17 Male 117 61 00:25.13 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G - Unified Skihawks-Alpine Mclaughlin, Kelly Marie 48 Female 86 61 00:54.66 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Burwell, Finnegan Joshua 17 Male 12 61 00:21.93 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Chisum, Dalton Dee 39 Male 4 61 01:01.22 3rd

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender
Bib 
#

Final 
Division

Final 
score Place

AS Alpine Intermediate Super G Wenathcee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Nevil, Robert 24 Male 130 52 00:26.72 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G Skihawks-Alpine Barrett, Marcia Janice 35 Female 64 52 00:28.50 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Gradwohl, Rachel Ann 26 Female 21 52 00:30.13 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G Skihawks-Alpine Brown, Xan 55 Female 68 52 00:36.25 4th
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G Riverside Racers Trower, Coreena Mae 25 Female 57 53 00:29.22 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G Skihawks-Alpine Mougle, Marjorie 33 Female 89 53 00:36.19 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Bartholick, Aleeyah 16 Female 2 53 00:42.13 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G Skihawks-Alpine Duffy, Andrea Christine 31 Female 73 53 00:50.47 4th
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G Wenathcee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions George, Danny Justin 22 Male 128 54 00:33.84 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G Skihawks-Alpine Amach, Kamarigiah 29 Female 62 54 00:48.68 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G Wenathcee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Sams, Morgan Kathleen 32 Female 131 54 DQ Part
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G Skihawks-Alpine Bohannon, Andrew Patrick 10 Male 65 55 00:25.74 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G Skihawks-Alpine Young, Carter William 11 Male 102 55 00:28.91 2nd



AS Alpine Intermediate Super G Wenathcee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Sturms, Carter Jeremiah 21 Male 132 56 00:29.07 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G Skihawks-Alpine Pettersson, Christopher Vitali 18 Male 92 56 00:31.28 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G Skihawks-Alpine Snead, Lilly 20 Male 97 56 00:33.50 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G Skihawks-Alpine Sebastain, Matthew Scott 36 Male 94 57 00:28.38 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Williams, Nathan Lawrence 31 Male 25 57 00:28.59 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G Wenathcee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Lorenz, Turner Turner 27 Male 129 57 01:23.19 3rd
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G Skihawks-Alpine Brown, Asher Y 27 Male 67 58 00:35.50 1st
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G Skihawks-Alpine Halbett, Gavin Michael 30 Male 77 58 00:40.21 2nd
AS Alpine Intermediate Super G Wenathcee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Card, Erik 24 Male 127 58 00:50.35 3rd

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender
Bib 
#

Final 
Division

Final 
score Place

AS Alpine Novice Giant Slalom - Unified Riverside Racers Wilson, Anna Kay 10 Female 58 64 scratched
AS Alpine Novice Giant Slalom - Unified Riverside Racers McElfish, Aubrey 11 Female 60 64 00:21.72 1st
AS Alpine Novice Giant Slalom - Unified Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Messervy, Landon 13 Male 22 64 00:25.53 2nd
AS Alpine Novice Giant Slalom - Unified Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Watson, William 12 Male 27 64 00:22.78 2nd
AS Alpine Novice Giant Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Kirker, John Michael 19 Male 8 65 00:29.97 1st
AS Alpine Novice Giant Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Poole, Nascha Celeste 17 Female 17 65 00:22.19 1st
AS Alpine Novice Giant Slalom - Unified Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Fulbright, Andrea M 29 Female 20 65 00:36.19 2nd
AS Alpine Novice Giant Slalom - Unified Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Potts, Karissa Ann 13 Female 26 65 00:20.31 2nd

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender
Bib 
#

Final 
Division

Final 
score Place

AS Alpine Novice Giant Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Mcdonough, Mary Rosalie 34 Female 84 62 00:23.81 1st
AS Alpine Novice Giant Slalom Riverside Racers Murray, Donavin Dean 18 Male 55 63 00:26.37 1st
AS Alpine Novice Giant Slalom Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Richards, Coe Davis 26 Male 23 63 00:29.00 2nd
AS Alpine Novice Giant Slalom Riverside Racers Clark, Jayson Theodore 14 Male 50 63 00:40.85 3rd

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender
Bib 
#

Final 
Division

Final 
score Place

AS Alpine Novice Slalom - Unified Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Potts, Karissa Ann 13 Female 26 98 20.41 2nd
AS Alpine Novice Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Poole, Nascha Celeste 17 Female 17 98 21 1st
AS Alpine Novice Slalom - Unified Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Fulbright, Andrea M 29 Female 20 98 32.63 2nd
AS Alpine Novice Slalom - Unified Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Watson, William 12 Male 27 97 23.03 2nd
AS Alpine Novice Slalom - Unified Riverside Racers Wilson, Anna Kay 10 Female 58 97 25.44 1st
AS Alpine Novice Slalom - Unified Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Messervy, Landon 13 Male 22 97 24.18 2nd
AS Alpine Novice Slalom - Unified Riverside Racers McElfish, Aubrey 11 Female 60 97 20.16 1st
AS Alpine Novice Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Kirker, John Michael 19 Male 8 98 28.72 1st



Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender
Bib 
#

Final 
Division

Final 
score Place

AS Alpine Novice Slalom Riverside Racers Hajostek, Kelli St. John 56 Female 52 99 1.16.79 2nd
AS Alpine Novice Slalom Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Richards, Coe Davis 26 Male 23 100 31.16 1st
AS Alpine Novice Slalom Riverside Racers Clark, Jayson Theodore 14 Male 50 100 37.62 2nd
AS Alpine Novice Slalom Skihawks-Alpine Mcdonough, Mary Rosalie 34 Female 84 99 24.16 1st

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender
Bib 
#

Final 
Division

Final 
score Place

AS Alpine Novice Super G - Unified Riverside Racers Wilson, Anna Kay 10 Female 58 68 00:21.87 1st
AS Alpine Novice Super G - Unified Riverside Racers McElfish, Aubrey 11 Female 60 68 00:17.59 1st
AS Alpine Novice Super G - Unified Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Watson, William 12 Male 27 68 00:17.87 2nd
AS Alpine Novice Super G - Unified Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Messervy, Landon 13 Male 22 68 00:21.75 2nd
AS Alpine Novice Super G - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Kirker, John Michael 19 Male 8 69 00:27.03 1st
AS Alpine Novice Super G - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Alpine Poole, Nascha Celeste 17 Female 17 69 00:19.06 1st
AS Alpine Novice Super G - Unified Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Fulbright, Andrea M 29 Female 20 69 00:31.25 2nd
AS Alpine Novice Super G - Unified Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Potts, Karissa Ann 13 Female 26 69 00:18.00 2nd

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender
Bib 
#

Final 
Division

Final 
score Place

AS Alpine Novice Super G Skihawks-Alpine Mcdonough, Mary Rosalie 34 Female 84 66 00:22.10 1st
AS Alpine Novice Super G Riverside Racers Hajostek, Kelli St. John 56 Female 52 66 00:41.72 2nd
AS Alpine Novice Super G Bluewood Bombers-Alpine Richards, Coe Davis 26 Male 23 67 00:27.21 1st
AS Alpine Novice Super G Riverside Racers Clark, Jayson Theodore 14 Male 50 67 00:32.10 2nd
AS Alpine Novice Super G Skihawks-Alpine Storm, Kevin 53 Male 98 67 DQ Part


